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MEET OUR TEAM
Connect with the TSI team who will be supporting this workshop. For additional questions feel free to reach 

out to any of the following. Our team is looking forward to seeing you in Houston!  

 

 

Ed Asturias 
Vice President, Business 

Development 

E: easturias@tedansurgical.com 

P: 713-554-1020 

  

Ray Bertolero 
Business Manager 

E: rbertolero@tedansurgical.com  

P: 925-389-8283 

 

 

Andres Chacon 
Product Manager  

E: achacon@tedansurgical.com 

P: 832-948-6041 

 

 

Sasha Kouropatkina 
Marketing Events Associate 

E: skouropatkina@tedansurgical.com 

P: 832-623-4321 

 

Markus Lanski 
Managing Director, TSI GmbH 

E: mlanski@tedansurgical.com 

P: +49 162 2190737 

 

Bob Mastny 
Domestic National Sales Manager 

E: bmastny@tedansurgical.com 

P: 312-961-1951 

 

Vanessa Ospina 
Product Manager 

E: vospina@tedansurgical.com 

P: 832-335-1406 

 

Maria Claudia Restrepo 
Director, Business Development 

E: mcrestrepo@tedansurgical.com 

P: 786-945-3959 

 

Ashley Schlemmer 
Assistant National Sales Manager 

E: aschlemmer@tedansurgical.com 

P: 309-231-2599 

 

Bjoern Schueler 
Director of Product Management  

E: bschueler@tedansurgical.com 

P: 346-901-3001 

 

 


